
 

 

 

 

 

                      2021-2022 School Year  

          Calendar  

   

August  16  Monday Teacher Work Day 
August 17 Tuesday First Day of Instruction 
September  6 Monday Labor Day – Schools Closed 
October 7 Thursday Jr/Sr High Parent/Teacher Conf., 8am-8pm - NO STUDENTS 
October 8 Friday Jr/Sr High Parent/Teacher Conf., 8-11a.m. - NO STUDENTS 
October  15  Friday End of First Quarter (43 days) 
November 2 Tuesday Election Day/Professional Development - NO STUDENTS 
November  10 Wednesday End of First Trimester (60 days) 
November  18 Thursday Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf., 8am-7pm - NO STUDENTS 
November 19 Friday Elem. Parent/Teacher Conf., 8am-12 noon - NO STUDENTS 
November  24, 25, & 26  Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break – Schools Closed 
December 17-22 Friday-Wednesday Semester Exams 
December  22 Wednesday End of Second Quarter (44 days) 
December 23-January 9  Thursday-Sunday Winter Break – Schools Closed (18 days) 
January 10 Monday School Resumes 
January  17  Monday Martin Luther King Day – Schools Closed 
January 24 Monday Professional Development - NO STUDENTS 
February 18 Friday Professional Development – NO STUDENTS 
February  21  Monday Presidents’ Day – Schools Closed 
March 2 Wednesday End of Second Trimester (61 days) 
March 18 Friday End of Third Quarter (47 days) 
March  19-28  Saturday-Monday Spring Break – Schools Closed (10 days) 
March  29 Tuesday School Resumes 
May 27 Friday Semester Exams 
May 30 Monday Memorial Day – Schools Closed 
May  31-June 2 Tuesday-Thursday  Semester Exams 
June  2 Thursday End of Fourth Quarter (46 days) 
   End of Third Trimester (59 days) 
   Last Day of Instruction 
June  3 Friday Teacher Work Day  
 
If needed, makeup days for calamity/snow days will be Monday - Friday, June 6 through June 10, 2022. 
Teacher Work Day will immediately follow the last day of instruction.  
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